
         Evidence of Progress Monitoring  

Date:   

 

10/12/2020 

School/Department:  Sebastian Elementary 

Action Step #  

and Description: 
(If more than one action step 

is evidenced here, please 

include all action step #’s 

and a brief description of 

each.)        

    

Action Step 2.10 - In-School Suspension -: Review of In-school suspension data 

Explanation of Evidence:   
 

At this time, we have not had any students in ISS. We have had 8 
Minor classroom write ups. Please see attached picture. 

Results of Action Taken: We will continue to review teacher minor write ups and work with teachers who 
are writing Minor discipline referrals. Currently we are working with Mr. Post a 
1st year 5th grade teacher. Mr. Post has the most write ups with 5. 

Reflection: Click or tap here to enter text. 
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BEHAV lOR 

School 

SES v 

Instructional Model 

Schoo 

ODR Reported by: Ml 

Kaleb Post 5 
Antoine Adkins 1 

Chelsea Steinhauer 1 

Deborah Smith 1 
Total 8 

School Year 

2019 
• 2020 

Tota l .... 
5 

1 

1 

1 

8 

v 

L25/35 ELA 

All 

Count of Referrals 

1 
(12.5%) 

1 
(12.5%) 

v 

-5 (62.5%) 

Race/Eth ew e s e H e o 

Reason for Referral B H 0 w Total .... 
Minor Infraction 1 1 1 5 8 

Total 1 1 1 5 8 

L25/3 5 Ma th 

All v 

Count of Referrals 

8 (100%) 

ESE e N 

Type 

Ml 
Schl 

SES 

Ct of Referrals Ct of Students .... 
8 207 

Total 8 207 

Classroom Removals 
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